
BTB & NFAA 1-Arrow 3D National Championship
National Field Archery Association (25NFAA3D)
Friant, CA, From 12-04-2025 to 13-04-2025

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

BHAT-001 Davis-Novotny

1 010A 919439 DAVIS Tyler AM BHFS AM

1 010B 479832 NOVOTNY Kathryn AF BHFS AF

BHAT-002 Brown-Curl

1 016E 173601 CURL Gary SM BHFS SM

1 016D 903003 BROWN Randy SSM BHFS SSM

BHAT-003 Cordova-Spalliero

1 070B 932147 CORDOVA Jacobo AM BHFS AM

1 070A 912958 SPALLIERO Robert SM BHFS SM

BHAT-004 Kell-Roelse

1 014A 911889 KELL Tom AM BHFS AM

1 014D 915302 ROELSE Adam AM BHFS AM

BHAT-005 Kell-McDaniel

1 065E 540031 MCDANIEL Gunner AM BHFS AM

1 065J 912834 KELL Tina AF BHFS AF

BHFSCT-001 BOYLE-BOYLE

1 009E 910890 BOYLE McKenna COF BHFS COF

BHJT-001 McDonald-McDonald

1 031D 909731 MCDONALD Conner YAM BHFS YAM

1 031B 909730 MCDONALD Natalie YAF BHFS YAF

BHJT-002 Cosentino-Hodge

1 031A 930868 COSENTINO Hudson YM BHFS YM

1 031C 917843 HODGE Addison YAF BHFS YAF

BHJT-003 Martinez-Wilkin

1 011B 932184 WILKIN Luke CM BHFS CM

1 011A 917575 MARTINEZ Tom YM BHFS YM

BHJT-004 Alexander-Rippee

1 049D 931529 ALEXANDER Hamada CM BHFS CM

1 049B 930717 RIPPEE Leah CF BHFS CF

BHJT-005 Leedy-Rippee

1 049A 923331 LEEDY Sebastian YM BHFS YM

1 049E 917696 RIPPEE Carson YM BHFS YM

BHJT-008 Cross-Cross

1 018B 913319 CROSS Elliot YM BHFS YM

1 018A 925354 CROSS Emery CF BHFS CF

BHJT-009 Hamilton-Krueger

1 012A 929536 HAMILTON Ezra CM BHFS CM

1 012B 925022 KRUEGER David YM BHFS YM

BHJT-010 Hamilton-Hamilton

1 012C 917724 HAMILTON Micah YAM BHFS YAM

1 012D 917770 HAMILTON Levi YM BHFS YM

BHJT-011 Gutierrez-Gutierrez

1 061B 927173 GUTIERREZ Lukas YM BHFS YM

1 061C 927158 GUTIERREZ Isabella YAF BHFS YAF

BHJT-012 Facio-Penner

1 029B 914208 FACIO Gideon YM BHFS YM

1 029A 917890 PENNER Jedidiah YM BHFS YM

BHJT-013 Claybaugh-Obwald

1 054F 915244 CLAYBAUGH Liam CM BHFS CM

1 054C 925292 OBWALD Tyler YM BHFS YM

BHJT-014 Gardner-Perez
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1 018C 919318 PEREZ Emily CF BHFS CF

1 018I 932214 GARDNER Sophie YF BHFS YF

BRAT-001 Ish-Wayman

1 061F 782133 ISH Jack MSM BBR MSM

1 061E 922649 WAYMAN Sam SSM BBR SSM

BRAT-002 Garzon-Passler

1 061G 923509 GARZON Andres AM BBR AM

1 061D 928732 PASSLER Stephen AM BBR AM

BRAT-003 Hammons-OROZCO

1 054E 919507 OROZCO Federico AM BBR AM

1 054D 912920 HAMMONS Melissa AF BBR AF

BRAT-004 Li-Wang

1 013D 905954 WANG Winston AM BBR AM

1 013C 905812 LI Katherine AF BBR AF

BRJT-001 Hescox-Rojas

1 065C 932134 ROJAS Sebastian CM BBR CM

1 065B 913386 HESCOX Titus YM BBR YM

BRJT-002 Bluhm-Kell

1 065D 915382 BLUHM Bridgette YAF BBR YAF

1 065A 912806 KELL Zoie YF BBR YF

BRJT-003 Vaquilar-Vaquilar

1 049G 911150 VAQUILAR Edward YM BBR YM

1 049F 921424 VAQUILAR Felix YM BBR YM

BRJT-004 Kuchkovskiy-Thompson

1 018E 929508 THOMPSON Emilia CF BBR CF

1 018D 923704 KUCHKOVSKIY Hadassah YF BBR YF

CLAT-001 NORRIS-NORRIS

1 028D 169379 NORRIS Pat MSM BB MSM

1 028C 197405 NORRIS Scott SM BB SM

COAT-001 Anderson-Hunter

1 078C 174218 HUNTER Scott AM FS AM

1 078E 152836 ANDERSON Matt SM FS SM

COAT-002 Peters-Peters

1 078F 452944 PETERS Greg AM FS AM

1 078D 183055 PETERS Sawyer Trent AM FS AM

COAT-004 Belzner-Kester

1 027A 445120 KESTER Charlie SM FS SM

1 027B 440130 BELZNER Catherine SSF FS SSF

COAT-005 Davis-Davis

1 045A 726402 DAVIS Tyler AM FS AM

1 045B 909123 DAVIS Britany AF FS AF

COAT-006 Heapy-Heapy

1 019H 908833 HEAPY Garrett AM FS AM

1 019G 908834 HEAPY Tarah AF FS AF

COAT-008 Aguilar-Saayman

1 085A 787225 AGUILAR John AM FS AM

1 085B 901094 SAAYMAN Pieter AM FS AM  

COAT-009 Gomes-Tippins

1 019F 923556 TIPPINS Matt AM FS AM

1 019A 906176 GOMES Brooklynn AF FS AF

COAT-010 Grate-Hoaglund

1 030A 522073 GRATE Tyce AM FS AM

1 030B 154198 HOAGLUND Erik AM FS AM

2/15 Participant List group by Country - 20250412.153508-05:00



BTB & NFAA 1-Arrow 3D National Championship
National Field Archery Association (25NFAA3D)
Friant, CA, From 12-04-2025 to 13-04-2025

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

COAT-013 Thomas-White

1 019C 778898 THOMAS Kent SM FS SM

1 019B 915269 WHITE Jack SM FS SM

COAT-015 Gomes-Tehee

1 040D 905075 GOMES James AM FS AM

1 040A 902232 TEHEE Robert AM FS AM

COAT-018 Gonzalez-Hescox

1 065I 921025 GONZALEZ Javier AM FS AM

1 065H 911189 HESCOX Patrick AM FS AM

COAT-019 Bluhm-Bluhm

1 065F 925229 BLUHM Michael AM FS AM

1 065G 917254 BLUHM Cheryl SF FS SF

COAT-020 Hanson-Reta

1 029C 929798 HANSON Eric SSM FS SSM

1 029D 925843 RETA Janette MSF FS MSF

COAT-021 Facio-Young

1 085C 914207 FACIO Joe AM FS AM

1 085D 921027 YOUNG Dudley MSM FS MSM

COAT-024 Fevella-Ulrich

1 028B 782126 ULRICH Daniel SM FS SM

1 028A 169852 FEVELLA Jason SSM FS SSM

COAT-025 Kalapaca-Wagner

1 056B 918701 KALAPACA Jeff AM FS AM

1 056A 171072 WAGNER Kenneth AM FS AM

COAT-028 Morgan-Willis

1 079A 919107 WILLIS Jessie AM FS AM

1 079H 915318 MORGAN Steven SM FS SM

COAT-029 Riemer-Williamson

1 059B 172710 WILLIAMSON Charles MSM FS MSM

1 059F 187786 RIEMER Tom SM FS SM

COAT-030 Cassady-Stephens

1 007F 927149 STEPHENS Jeremiah AM FS AM

1 007H 160651 CASSADY Mikayla AF FS AF

COAT-031 Reifschneider-Wood

1 070G 153092 REIFSCHNEIDER Candice SF FS SF

1 070H 521113 WOOD Shawn SF FS SF

COAT-032 Linscombe-perry

1 071B 920118 LINSCOMBE Jared AM FS AM

1 071C 909599 PERRY Sean AM FS AM

COAT-033 Decell-Grate

1 030F 781291 GRATE Dustin SM FS SM

1 030D 902104 DECELL Autum YAF FS YAF

COAT-034 Boyle-Ellsworth

1 056G 910754 BOYLE Michael AM BHFS AM

1 056D 909907 ELLSWORTH Jacob AM BHFS AM

COJT-001 Dillard-Quiocho

1 045D 904714 DILLARD Bryce YAM FS YAM

1 045C 183448 QUIOCHO Caleb YAM FS YAM

COJT-002 Hescox-Roelse

1 014E 913385 HESCOX Walter YAM FS YAM

1 014F 912802 ROELSE Wade YAM FS YAM
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COJT-003 Allen-Wilkin

1 011E 911171 ALLEN Makenna YF FS YF

1 011C 913318 WILKIN Emma YF FS YF

COJT-004 Heckman-Orozco

1 054H 919508 OROZCO Aiden YM FS YM

1 054G 917951 HECKMAN Cassie YAF FS YAF

COJT-006 Fong-McKee

1 030G 907022 FONG Christopher YAM FS YAM

1 030H 541429 MCKEE Barrett YAM FS YAM

COOT-001 Killpack-Selor

1 042A 906632 SELOR Johan AM FS AM  

1 042C 115003 KILLPACK Randall PM FS PM  

COOT-002 Fabiani-Goodwin

1 033C 908540 FABIANI Pietro AM FS AM  

1 033E 804355 GOODWIN Thomas AM FS AM  

COOT-003 Peters-Skarr

1 040F 184457 PETERS Elliott AM FS AM  

1 040E 905529 SKARR John AM FS AM  

COOT-004 Brunetta-Williamson

1 036D 153775 BRUNETTA Allen PM FS PM  

1 036C 464456 WILLIAMSON Brandon PM FS PM  

COOT-005 Daley-Rubio

1 035D 154920 DALEY Tommy SM FS SM  

1 035F 173083 RUBIO Mark SPM FS SPM  

COOT-006 Hobbs-Poston

1 035B 909948 POSTON John SM FS SM  

1 035C 170102 HOBBS Ben SPM FS SPM  

COOT-007 Mueller-Sheedy

1 042D 193674 MUELLER Alex AM FS AM  

1 042B 187604 SHEEDY Louis AM FS AM  

COOT-008 Ingham-Miller

1 040B 173229 INGHAM Nick PM FS PM  

1 040C 785974 MILLER Jacob PM FS PM  

COOT-009 Cox-Garcia

1 034C 912444 GARCIA Sergio AM FS AM  

1 034E 722876 COX Cassidy PF FS PF  

COOT-010 Johnson-Lopeman

1 042F 154112 JOHNSON Jeremiah AM FS AM  

1 042E 908130 LOPEMAN Jay AM FS AM  

COOT-011 Otter-Proctor

1 034D 503017 OTTER Bella PF FS PF  

1 034B 161344 PROCTOR Makenna PF FS PF  

COOT-012 Scott-Wagner

1 037C 858853 SCOTT Travis AM FS AM  

1 037D 170388 WAGNER Stephen SM FS SM  

COOT-013 Montgomery-Nelson

1 036F 917228 NELSON Hunter AM FS AM  

1 036E 467433 GORE Heather PF FS PF  

COOT-014 Banuelos-Thacker

1 034F 718240 BANUELOS Alejandro AM FS AM  

1 034A 175881 THACKER Donnie PM FS PM  

COOT-015 Flake-Johnson

1 085E 462672 FLAKE Wade AM FS AM  
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COOT-16 BAKER-GILLINGHAM

1 033A 804084 BAKER Parker PM FS PM  

1 033B 172453 GILLINGHAM Timothy SPM FS SPM  

COOT-17 LONG-ROSIN

1 035A 117010 ROSIN Doug SM FS SM  

1 035E 171717 LONG Randy SSM FS SSM  

COOT-18 BECKSTRAND-STRINGHAM

1 037B 919926 STRINGHAM Adam AM FS AM  

1 037A 514536 BECKSTRAND Logan PM FS PM  

COOT-19 BROWN-NICOLETTI

1 033F 867794 NICOLETTI Ryan AM FS AM  

1 033D 116506 BROWN Brent SM FS SM  

COOT-20 MORGAN-PEARCE

1 036A 152094 MORGAN Tate PM FS PM  

1 036B 480558 PEARCE Paige PF FS PF  

FSCT-002 KELLEY-RODRIGUES

1 009A 902826 RODRIGUES Justin COM FS COM

1 009B 197491 KELLEY Abby COF FS COF

FSCT-003 Dueck-Dueck

1 009C 929965 DUECK Hannah COF FS COF

FSCT-004 Stephens-Stephens

1 009D 932249 STEPHENS Lucas COM FS COM

FSCT-005 CAPELLARI-CAPELLARI

1 009G 193379 CAPELLARI Dean COM FS COM

REAT-001 Lui-Perkins

1 068D 902078 PERKINS Lee AM FSLR AM

1 068C 918182 LUI Rebecca AF FSLR AF

REAT-002 Brito-La Borde

1 014C 925248 LA BORDE Joshua Allen AM FSLR AM

1 014G 930045 BRITO Simone AF FSLR AF

REAT-003 HAMADA-Leedy

1 049H 931527 HAMADA Greg SM FSLR SM

1 049I 931920 LEEDY Brian SSM FSLR SSM

REAT-004 Appel-Thompson

1 018F 927356 THOMPSON Kevin AM FSLR AM

1 018G 925247 APPEL Kayler AF FSLR AF

REAT-005 Duong-Xiao

1 013A 910773 XIAO Dong AM FSLR AM

1 013B 905955 DUONG Ashley AF FSLR AF

REJT-001 Lui-Lui

1 068F 917761 LUI Ella YAF FSLR YAF

1 068E 917762 LUI Tessa YF FSLR YF

REJT-002 Krueger-McDonald

1 012F 925021 KRUEGER Benjamin CM FSLR CM

1 012E 909732 MCDONALD Declan YM FSLR YM

REJT-003 Thompson-Thompson

1 007E 917522 THOMPSON Kailey YAF FSLR YAF

1 007C 921032 THOMPSON Zoe YF FSLR YF

REJT-004 Hernandez-Stephens

1 007B 200838 HERNANDEZ Zoe YAF FSLR YAF

1 007D 917804 STEPHENS Genevieve YAF FSLR YAF
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REJT-005 Ellsworth-Ellsworth

1 056F 930232 ELLSWORTH Roxi YF FSLR YF

REOT-001 Daley-Farris

1 001D 909805 FARRIS Mason AM BBR AM  

1 001A 152066 DALEY Tom M LB M  

REOT-002 Encarnacion-Garcia

1 002B 905778 ENCARNACION Nolan AM BBR AM  

1 002A 190687 GARCIA Christopher AM BBR AM  

REOT-003 Hart-Santiago

1 002E 904820 HART Nick AM BBR AM  

1 002F 194091 SANTIAGO Myke M LB M  

REOT-005 Cousins-Elizondo

1 003H 905980 COUSINS Andrew AM BBR AM  

1 003G 907154 ELIZONDO Elizabeth AF BBR AF  

REOT-006 Baker-Villanueva

1 002D 525887 VILLANUEVA Dennis AM TRAD AM  

1 002C 194313 BAKER Franklin SM TRAD SM  

REOT-007 Farris-Fint

1 001G 915543 FINT Josh M LB M  

1 001F 915983 FARRIS Dylan AM TRAD AM  

REOT-008 Gizowski -Sasser

1 002G 918009 GIZOWSKI Jerome M LB M  

1 002H 900768 SASSER Mark M LB M  

REOT-009 Gizowski-Sasser

1 003C 443429 EAGLETON Alan SSM BBR SSM  

1 003D 173813 EAGLETON Kelly F LB F  

REOT-010 MCCAIN-MCCAIN

1 003B 170985 MCCAIN Gary MSM TRAD MSM  

1 003A 170987 MCCAIN Sandy MSF TRAD AF  

TRAT-001 Fassio-Goesmann

1 083A 810322 GOESMANN Bernhard M LB M

1 083G 865986 FASSIO Mike AM TRAD AM

TRAT-002 Consolacion Jr.-Pulawa

1 084C 441068 CONSOLACION JR. Daniel SSM TRAD SSM

1 084D 168513 PULAWA Danelle SSF TRAD SSF

TRAT-003 Eagleton-Eagleton

1 084I 860759 EAGLETON William M LB M

1 084A 186284 EAGLETON David SM TRAD SM

TRAT-005 Delossantos-Plata

1 084B 909724 DELOSSANTOS Ray M LB M

1 084H 901360 PLATA Joel M LB M

TRAT-006 Correa-Hart

1 083B 931928 HART Timothy MSM TRAD MSM

1 083C 924507 CORREA Stephanie AF TRAD AF

TRAT-007 Rivera-Rivera

1 003E 920098 RIVERA Erick M LB M

1 003F 927919 RIVERA Michelle F LB F

TRAT-008 Ruckman-Ruckman

1 001C 904355 RUCKMAN Jeff M LB M

1 001B 875245 RUCKMAN R SM TRAD SM

US-AZ USA - Arizona
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1 085E 462672 FLAKE Wade AM FS AM

1 042F 154112 JOHNSON Jeremiah AM FS AM

1 042E 908130 LOPEMAN Jay AM FS AM

1 037B 919926 STRINGHAM Adam AM FS AM

1 027C 435814 SMITH Walter MSM FS MSM

1 037A 514536 BECKSTRAND Logan PM FS PM

1 027A 445120 KESTER Charlie SM FS SM

1 082D 156798 SENSABOUGH George A G A

1 020B 546117 ELLIOTT Deborah MSF BHFS MSF

1 027B 440130 BELZNER Catherine SSF FS SSF

US-CA USA - California

1 028D 169379 NORRIS Pat MSM BB MSM

1 028C 197405 NORRIS Scott SM BB SM

1 028E 176366 WILLIAMS Robert MSM BB SSM

1 003H 905980 COUSINS Andrew AM BBR AM

1 072D 911058 DOLAI Josef AM BBR AM

1 002B 905778 ENCARNACION Nolan AM BBR AM

1 001D 909805 FARRIS Mason AM BBR AM

1 002A 190687 GARCIA Christopher AM BBR AM

1 061G 923509 GARZON Andres AM BBR AM

1 002E 904820 HART Nick AM BBR AM

1 072E 839368 HUGHES Aaron AM BBR AM

1 031E 918198 MONOPOLI Morgan AM BBR AM

1 054I 929635 OBWALD David AM BBR AM

1 054E 919507 OROZCO Federico AM BBR AM

1 061D 928732 PASSLER Stephen AM BBR AM

1 072C 191909 ROLANDER David AM BBR AM

1 013D 905954 WANG Winston AM BBR AM

1 065C 932134 ROJAS Sebastian CM BBR CM

1 061F 782133 ISH Jack MSM BBR MSM

1 075B 902472 SHARP Rodney MSM BBR MSM

1 022H 923123 ELUMBA Antonio SM BBR SM

1 005A 911450 ROJO Juan SM BBR SM

1 003C 443429 EAGLETON Alan SSM BBR SSM

1 075C 189127 HAWES Charles SSM BBR SSM

1 068B 903113 MANIGO John SSM BBR SSM

1 075D 171240 MUELLER Eric SSM BBR SSM

1 061E 922649 WAYMAN Sam SSM BBR SSM

1 065B 913386 HESCOX Titus YM BBR YM

1 049G 911150 VAQUILAR Edward YM BBR YM

1 049F 921424 VAQUILAR Felix YM BBR YM

1 074A 931346 BAILEY Cannon AM BHFS AM

1 010D 184842 BLAUWKAMP Tim AM BHFS AM

1 056G 910754 BOYLE Michael AM BHFS AM

1 054B 921573 CLAYBAUGH Kevin AM BHFS AM

1 010A 919439 DAVIS Tyler AM BHFS AM

1 056D 909907 ELLSWORTH Jacob AM BHFS AM

1 020A 932272 FOOR Wesley AM BHFS AM

1 014A 911889 KELL Tom AM BHFS AM

1 065E 540031 MCDANIEL Gunner AM BHFS AM

1 071I 931633 MEEK Bradley AM BHFS AM

1 044E 927057 PARMAN Chris AM BHFS AM

1 014D 915302 ROELSE Adam AM BHFS AM

1 044B 932268 SILVEIRA Joseph AM BHFS AM

1 010C 462162 STAUFFER David AM BHFS AM

1 082A 924264 VANRUITEN Braiden AM BHFS AM

1 049D 931529 ALEXANDER Hamada CM BHFS CM

1 073B 925568 BARNES Zane CM BHFS CM

1 056I 911861 BOYLE Rory CM BHFS CM

1 054F 915244 CLAYBAUGH Liam CM BHFS CM

1 016C 915788 GALINDO Jackson CM BHFS CM

1 012A 929536 HAMILTON Ezra CM BHFS CM

1 011B 932184 WILKIN Luke CM BHFS CM

1 025J 874933 MARSH Gary MSM BHFS MSM

1 015A 429224 PACK Donald MSM BHFS MSM
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US-CA USA - California

1 020D 196107 COTTER Donald SM BHFS SM

1 027E 916299 GHARABGLOO Razmik SM BHFS SM

1 022C 193294 HARTMAN Bob SM BHFS SM

1 021A 193185 JENNELLE JR Freddie SM BHFS SM

1 027D 916306 KHACHATURIAN Alfred SM BHFS SM

1 175275 MCCLAIN Greg BHFS SM

1 077F 844640 MENDOZA John SM BHFS SM

1 069E 452301 POINDEXTER Mike SM BHFS SM

1 024D 905515 RINALDI Robert SM BHFS SM

1 022B 174339 SOUZA Richard SM BHFS SM

1 022D 905358 THOMAS Eddie SM BHFS SM

1 010E 179052 TSUKER Igor SM BHFS SM

1 020C 905837 WYLIE George SM BHFS SM

1 010F 908825 ABRAMOVICH Michael SSM BHFS SSM

1 015B 152671 ADAM Steven SSM BHFS SSM

1 016H 901042 BRADLEY Rick SSM BHFS SSM

1 020E 919186 HAMBLEN Donald SSM BHFS SSM

1 024E 874084 JONES Chris SSM BHFS SSM

1 015C 173196 LEUFKENS Mark SSM BHFS SSM

1 077A 847599 MENDOZA Kevin SSM BHFS SSM

1 024F 172156 MERJANO George SSM BHFS SSM

1 027F 925344 NAZARYAN Vigen SSM BHFS SSM

540064 NEWBY Jeffrey SSM BHFS SSM

1 025C 924492 WESTERN Steve SSM BHFS SSM

1 022E 910320 WILLIS Scott SSM BHFS SSM

1 072A 908296 COLEMAN Mason YAM BHFS YAM

1 012C 917724 HAMILTON Micah YAM BHFS YAM

1 031D 909731 MCDONALD Conner YAM BHFS YAM

1 022A 905359 THOMAS Micah YAM BHFS YAM

1 072B 921468 AHMED Shan YM BHFS YM

1 073C 925567 BARNES Gauge YM BHFS YM

1 031A 930868 COSENTINO Hudson YM BHFS YM

1 018B 913319 CROSS Elliot YM BHFS YM

1 029B 914208 FACIO Gideon YM BHFS YM

1 061B 927173 GUTIERREZ Lukas YM BHFS YM

1 012D 917770 HAMILTON Levi YM BHFS YM

1 012B 925022 KRUEGER David YM BHFS YM

1 049A 923331 LEEDY Sebastian YM BHFS YM

1 011A 917575 MARTINEZ Tom YM BHFS YM

1 054C 925292 OBWALD Tyler YM BHFS YM

1 029A 917890 PENNER Jedidiah YM BHFS YM

1 049E 917696 RIPPEE Carson YM BHFS YM

1 085A 787225 AGUILAR John AM FS AM

1 024G 925155 APODACA John AM FS AM

1 012G 919324 ARMSTRONG-HUGGINS Dominic AM FS AM

1 034F 718240 BANUELOS Alejandro AM FS AM

1 073D 924183 BARNES Lance AM FS AM

1 065F 925229 BLUHM Michael AM FS AM

1 021B 909075 CARDOZA Donald AM FS AM

1 080F 922885 CHEN Henry AM FS AM

1 072G 927927 CLAVERO Christopher AM FS AM

1 045A 726402 DAVIS Tyler AM FS AM

1 017C 925401 DEWELL Trent AM FS AM

1 022I 930841 ELUMBA Luis Anton AM FS AM

1 033C 908540 FABIANI Pietro AM FS AM

1 085C 914207 FACIO Joe AM FS AM

1 040D 905075 GOMES James AM FS AM

1 065I 921025 GONZALEZ Javier AM FS AM

1 033E 804355 GOODWIN Thomas AM FS AM

1 019H 908833 HEAPY Garrett AM FS AM

1 054A 917961 HECKMAN Nick AM FS AM

1 065H 911189 HESCOX Patrick AM FS AM

1 043A 907984 HUEBNER Keith AM FS AM
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US-CA USA - California

1 045G 117422 JAY Jason AM FS AM

1 057A 925607 JAYNE Matt AM FS AM

1 056B 918701 KALAPACA Jeff AM FS AM

1 043E 471105 MELENDEZ Oscar AM FS AM

1 085F 931973 MOUW Greg AM FS AM

1 042D 193674 MUELLER Alex AM FS AM

1 078B 865285 NGUYEN Daniel AM FS AM

1 033F 867794 NICOLETTI Ryan AM FS AM

1 080B 917343 OTTEN Paul AM FS AM

1 071C 909599 PERRY Sean AM FS AM

1 040F 184457 PETERS Elliott AM FS AM

1 078F 452944 PETERS Greg AM FS AM

1 078D 183055 PETERS Sawyer Trent AM FS AM

1 085B 901094 SAAYMAN Pieter AM FS AM

1 081H 153515 SANDERS Michael AM FS AM

1 037C 858853 SCOTT Travis AM FS AM

1 042A 906632 SELOR Johan AM FS AM

1 080E 914785 SHEN Justin AM FS AM

1 040E 905529 SKARR John AM FS AM

1 007F 927149 STEPHENS Jeremiah AM FS AM

1 040A 902232 TEHEE Robert AM FS AM

1 019F 923556 TIPPINS Matt AM FS AM

1 078A 930978 VAZQUEZ Jezzy AM FS AM

1 022F 925878 VIEIRA Kevin AM FS AM

1 056A 171072 WAGNER Kenneth AM FS AM

1 079A 919107 WILLIS Jessie AM FS AM

1 080G 114915 WU Thomas AM FS AM

1 029E 930715 HERGENRADER Ty CM FS CM

1 013E 910774 XIAO Jingran CM FS CM

1 009G 193379 CAPELLARI Dean COM FS COM

1 009A 902826 RODRIGUES Justin COM FS COM

1 009D 932249 STEPHENS Lucas COM FS COM

1 021C 157109 CISNEROS Louie MSM FS MSM

1 046B 546473 COLE Michael MSM FS MSM

1 026A 930323 MANKIN Robert M. MSM FS MSM

1 059B 172710 WILLIAMSON Charles MSM FS MSM

1 085D 921027 YOUNG Dudley MSM FS MSM

1 036D 153775 BRUNETTA Allen PM FS PM

1 042C 115003 KILLPACK Randall PM FS PM

1 036C 464456 WILLIAMSON Brandon PM FS PM

1 021E 767898 AVENDANO Joel SM FS SM

1 021D 908329 BLEVINS Greg SM FS SM

1 015D 925606 BOND Dru SM FS SM

1 033D 116506 BROWN Brent SM FS SM

1 017E 862954 CRAIG Daniel SM FS SM

1 035D 154920 DALEY Tommy SM FS SM

1 026B 929496 ESCOBAR Raymundo SM FS SM

1 072F 196918 GUADIANA Francisco SM FS SM

1 071G 450752 HOPPER Kenneth SM FS SM

1 016G 848687 JOHANSSON Tony SM FS SM

1 007G 786325 KARAPETYAN Nerses SM FS SM

1 026D 923083 LAWRENCE Michael SM FS SM

1 079H 915318 MORGAN Steven SM FS SM

1 043B 514680 NEACE Charles SM FS SM

1 035B 909948 POSTON John SM FS SM

1 059F 187786 RIEMER Tom SM FS SM

1 035A 117010 ROSIN Doug SM FS SM

1 027G 923156 SHAHBAZIAN Vigen SM FS SM

1 046D 905156 TEEL Jim SM FS SM

1 028B 782126 ULRICH Daniel SM FS SM

1 037D 170388 WAGNER Stephen SM FS SM

1 035C 170102 HOBBS Ben SPM FS SPM

1 035F 173083 RUBIO Mark SPM FS SPM
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BTB & NFAA 1-Arrow 3D National Championship
National Field Archery Association (25NFAA3D)
Friant, CA, From 12-04-2025 to 13-04-2025

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

US-CA USA - California

1 046E 858587 BELVEDERE Brad SSM FS SSM

1 010G 193365 GILBERT Chuck SSM FS SSM

1 015E 175829 GREEN Steven SSM FS SSM

1 029C 929798 HANSON Eric SSM FS SSM

1 016A 116842 KNOWLES Pat SSM FS SSM

1 035E 171717 LONG Randy SSM FS SSM

1 046A 175572 MCNEALY David SSM FS SSM

1 043C 914373 PRECIADO Jesus SSM FS SSM

1 046F 911056 VAN PATTEN Mark SSM FS SSM

1 017D 925402 DEWELL Gauge YAM FS YAM

1 014E 913385 HESCOX Walter YAM FS YAM

1 045C 183448 QUIOCHO Caleb YAM FS YAM

1 014F 912802 ROELSE Wade YAM FS YAM

1 080D 913755 SARATH Thanmay YAM FS YAM

1 043D 910768 HUEBNER Brayden YM FS YM

1 054H 919508 OROZCO Aiden YM FS YM

1 056E 201920 WAGNER Stephen Jr YM FS YM

1 014C 925248 LA BORDE Joshua Allen AM FSLR AM

1 068D 902078 PERKINS Lee AM FSLR AM

1 018F 927356 THOMPSON Kevin AM FSLR AM

1 013A 910773 XIAO Dong AM FSLR AM

1 012F 925021 KRUEGER Benjamin CM FSLR CM

1 056C 193649 SMITH Jack MSM FSLR MSM

1 049H 931527 HAMADA Greg SM FSLR SM

1 015G 718801 AMES Les SSM FSLR SSM

1 049I 931920 LEEDY Brian SSM FSLR SSM

1 012E 909732 MCDONALD Declan YM FSLR YM

1 031H 918266 ALLEN Sebastian A G A

1 031F 907421 ARIAS Arturo A G A

1 031G 925799 ARIAS Arturo A G A

1 057C 918049 CANO Oswald "Ozzie" A G A

1 020G 917439 CLARK Bryan A G A

1 059D 917193 CLARK Jared A G A

1 009F 931618 DAILEY William A G A

1 059E 917195 DAVIS Nicholas A G A

1 074G 930174 DEMUN Derek A G A

1 015F 925666 DIAZ Oscar A G A

1 076D 867164 DOI Bryan A G A

1 029G 917601 ESPITIA Robert A G A

1 076B 932292 FISHER Michael A G A

1 020I 918005 GAMBILL Thomas A G A

1 026E 932239 GIBSON David A G A

1 074F 932271 GREEN Aj A G A

1 069C 918078 GREER Kyle A G A

1 076C 932293 HAHN Ryan A G A

1 052E 175452 HAM Nathaniel A G A

1 052F 930686 HAM Tristan A G A

1 051C 932294 HANEY James A G A

1 026H 928504 HERRERA Modesto A G A

1 026F 932238 HIGBEE Justin A G A

1 079G 930186 HOUCK Dean A G A

1 079E 925549 HOUCK Garrett A G A

1 051B 932298 HUFF Nicholas A G A

1 074B 924293 KLEIN Roger A G A

1 012H 932225 KRUEGER Jeff A G A

1 076A 932276 KRUZIC Craig A G A

1 057F 917957 LANGSTON Enrique A G A

1 077B 915868 LE Henry A G A

1 023B 932215 LLANOS Noah A G A

1 023A 932254 LONG Josh A G A

1 057G 909567 MCCREARY Allen A G A

1 069B 917794 MCDONALD Kai A G A

1 069A 917782 MCDONALD Zachary A G A
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BTB & NFAA 1-Arrow 3D National Championship
National Field Archery Association (25NFAA3D)
Friant, CA, From 12-04-2025 to 13-04-2025

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

US-CA USA - California

1 077E 916920 MENDOZA Brandon A G A

1 074E 932218 MOORE Cj A G A

1 057D 917584 NOBLE David A G A

1 044H 932366 OSTROM Jeff A G A

1 059C 903206 OTTER Nate A G A

1 057E 932333 PANTOJA Martin A G A

1 018H 919317 PEREZ Joe A G A

1 051A 932290 PIERCE Kris A G A

1 049C 932223 RIPPEE Scott A G A

1 026G 932237 RODDY Robert A G A

1 069F 932274 SCHEUER Peter A G A

1 026C 779166 SCHMIDT Jared A G A

1 076F 908934 SHACKELFORD Charles A G A

1 079F 925428 SHERWOOD Alexander A G A

1 071A 923637 SMITH Levi A G A

1 069D 932006 SMITH Remy A G A

1 029F 917528 SPIVAK Greg A G A

1 020F 928586 THOMPSON Spencer A G A

1 074C 932053 WOODS Mark A G A

1 074D 932217 WOODS Tyler A G A

1 025E 929370 ZURCHER Dan A G A

1 023F 932359 CAVALLA Wyatt CUB G CUB

1 066A 932317 CLARK Davin CUB G CUB

1 077C 915869 LE Logan CUB G CUB

1 070E 932240 SPALLIERO Lucas PW G PW

1 023E 932278 LEESTMA Isaac Y G Y

1 044G 932387 OSTROM Jonathan Y G Y

1 023C 932255 LONG Caleb YA G YA

1 023D 932245 PATTERSON Domino YA G YA

1 001A 152066 DALEY Tom M LB M

1 084B 909724 DELOSSANTOS Ray M LB M

1 084I 860759 EAGLETON William M LB M

1 001G 915543 FINT Josh M LB M

1 002G 918009 GIZOWSKI Jerome M LB M

1 083A 810322 GOESMANN Bernhard M LB M

1 001E 193335 HERNANDEZ Joaquin M LB M

1 084H 901360 PLATA Joel M LB M

1 003E 920098 RIVERA Erick M LB M

1 001C 904355 RUCKMAN Jeff M LB M

1 002F 194091 SANTIAGO Myke M LB M

1 002H 900768 SASSER Mark M LB M

1 001F 915983 FARRIS Dylan AM TRAD AM

1 083G 865986 FASSIO Mike AM TRAD AM

1 025G 191024 SIEPERDA James AM TRAD AM

1 083E 929737 AZEVEDO Alan MSM TRAD MSM

1 005D 922134 BROKAW Roy MSM TRAD MSM

1 083B 931928 HART Timothy MSM TRAD MSM

1 025H 921824 IMRIE Steve MSM TRAD MSM

1 003B 170985 MCCAIN Gary MSM TRAD MSM

1 083D 115478 RIGBY Corene MSM TRAD MSM

1 025I 783187 SIEPERDA Peter MSM TRAD MSM

1 084A 186284 EAGLETON David SM TRAD SM

1 005E 175754 EARL Renal SM TRAD SM

1 001B 875245 RUCKMAN R SM TRAD SM

1 054J 917953 CHEPERNICH Rob SSM TRAD SSM

1 084G 902071 JOHNSON Tere SSM TRAD SSM

1 005H 905280 KOWALSKI Brian SSM TRAD SSM

1 022G 917658 LAGOW David SSM TRAD SSM

1 015H 910889 QUIRKE James SSM TRAD SSM

1 003G 907154 ELIZONDO Elizabeth AF BBR AF

1 054D 912920 HAMMONS Melissa AF BBR AF

1 013C 905812 LI Katherine AF BBR AF

1 018E 929508 THOMPSON Emilia CF BBR CF
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BTB & NFAA 1-Arrow 3D National Championship
National Field Archery Association (25NFAA3D)
Friant, CA, From 12-04-2025 to 13-04-2025

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

US-CA USA - California

1 068A 919368 LARSEN Mary SSF BBR SSF

1 065D 915382 BLUHM Bridgette YAF BBR YAF

1 014B 917352 KANAWYER Emma YAF BBR YAF

1 065A 912806 KELL Zoie YF BBR YF

1 018D 923704 KUCHKOVSKIY Hadassah YF BBR YF

1 073A 925108 BARNES Megan AF BHFS AF

1 071H 917308 FARRIS Chelsea AF BHFS AF

1 016B 931484 GALINDO Amber AF BHFS AF

1 065J 912834 KELL Tina AF BHFS AF

1 010B 479832 NOVOTNY Kathryn AF BHFS AF

1 044A 922320 SILVEIRA Aubrey AF BHFS AF

1 056H 911860 BOYLE Quinn CF BHFS CF

1 018A 925354 CROSS Emery CF BHFS CF

1 018C 919318 PEREZ Emily CF BHFS CF

1 049B 930717 RIPPEE Leah CF BHFS CF

1 044C 932281 SILVEIRA Avarie CF BHFS CF

1 009E 910890 BOYLE McKenna COF BHFS COF

1 025A 189163 MATTHEWS Linda SF BHFS SF

1 025B 908222 MARSH Janice SSF BHFS SSF

1 061C 927158 GUTIERREZ Isabella YAF BHFS YAF

1 031C 917843 HODGE Addison YAF BHFS YAF

1 031B 909730 MCDONALD Natalie YAF BHFS YAF

1 044D 932282 SILVEIRA Adelina YAF BHFS YAF

1 018I 932214 GARDNER Sophie YF BHFS YF

1 059A 156715 ALMARAZ Nancy AF FS AF

1 082B 917808 BIENVENUE Elizabeth AF FS AF

1 045B 909123 DAVIS Britany AF FS AF

1 019A 906176 GOMES Brooklynn AF FS AF

1 019G 908834 HEAPY Tarah AF FS AF

1 082C 922806 LISTER Cassidy AF FS AF

1 081G 153514 SANDERS Shawna AF FS AF

1 080A 913753 SARATH Priyanka AF FS AF

1 080I 910117 WANG Yixue AF FS AF

1 080H 926866 ZHAO Suqi AF FS AF

1 020J 910261 COTTER Keona CF FS CF

1 009C 929965 DUECK Hannah COF FS COF

1 009B 197491 KELLEY Abby COF FS COF

1 025D 174198 IMRIE Kim MSF FS MSF

1 029D 925843 RETA Janette MSF FS MSF

1 036E 467433 GORE Heather PF FS PF

1 034D 503017 OTTER Bella PF FS PF

1 036B 480558 PEARCE Paige PF FS PF

1 065G 917254 BLUHM Cheryl SF FS SF

1 016F 848688 JOHANSSON Lisa SF FS SF

1 075F 153868 QUAN Marsha SSF FS SSF

1 080C 912633 BRYTSKO Yana YAF FS YAF

1 054G 917951 HECKMAN Cassie YAF FS YAF

1 011E 911171 ALLEN Makenna YF FS YF

1 011C 913318 WILKIN Emma YF FS YF

1 018G 925247 APPEL Kayler AF FSLR AF

1 014G 930045 BRITO Simone AF FSLR AF

1 013B 905955 DUONG Ashley AF FSLR AF

1 068C 918182 LUI Rebecca AF FSLR AF

1 066C 905811 SMATANA Shelley SF FSLR SF

1 007B 200838 HERNANDEZ Zoe YAF FSLR YAF

1 068F 917761 LUI Ella YAF FSLR YAF

1 007D 917804 STEPHENS Genevieve YAF FSLR YAF

1 007E 917522 THOMPSON Kailey YAF FSLR YAF

1 056F 930232 ELLSWORTH Roxi YF FSLR YF

1 068E 917762 LUI Tessa YF FSLR YF

1 007C 921032 THOMPSON Zoe YF FSLR YF

1 020H 932042 CLARK Nancy Lee A G A

1 076E 867161 DOI Kathryn A G A
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BTB & NFAA 1-Arrow 3D National Championship
National Field Archery Association (25NFAA3D)
Friant, CA, From 12-04-2025 to 13-04-2025

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

US-CA USA - California

1 011D 932235 WHIPP Haley A G A

1 025F 929371 ZURCHER Teresa A G A

1 061I 932266 GARZON Iris CUB G CUB

1 073E 932280 BARNES Kelly PW G PW

1 071F 932320 GARCIA Melina YA G YA

1 003D 173813 EAGLETON Kelly F LB F

1 005B 177561 FREED Karen F LB F

1 021F 908804 LEGERE Danielle F LB F

1 003F 927919 RIVERA Michelle F LB F

1 005G 453189 TUTTLE Debra F LB F

1 003A 170987 MCCAIN Sandy MSF TRAD AF

1 005C 409845 RODRIGUEZ Lisa AF TRAD AF

1 075G 919032 SHARP Karen MSF TRAD MSF

US-CO USA - Colorado

1 071E 842177 CRESPIN Levi MSM BBR MSM

1 066D 913039 ALDRIDGE Stuart SSM FSLR SSM

1 082E 816843 VITERA John A G A

1 007H 160651 CASSADY Mikayla AF FS AF

1 083C 924507 CORREA Stephanie AF TRAD AF

US-FL USA - Florida

1 078C 174218 HUNTER Scott AM FS AM

US-HI USA - Hawaii

1 028A 169852 FEVELLA Jason SSM FS SSM

1 002D 525887 VILLANUEVA Dennis AM TRAD AM

1 002C 194313 BAKER Franklin SM TRAD SM

1 084F 197258 BARRETT Tim SSM TRAD SSM

1 084C 441068 CONSOLACION JR. Daniel SSM TRAD SSM

1 084E 516909 DAWSON David SSM TRAD SSM

1 084D 168513 PULAWA Danelle SSF TRAD SSF

US-ID USA - Idaho

1 052B 152173 HAM Jason AM BHFS AM

1 051E 910235 HEATH Jason SM BHFS SM

1 051I 767623 PEACOCK Nicholas AM FS AM

1 051H 199984 STOOPS Galen AM FS AM

1 057B 917118 JAYNE Harry MSM FS MSM

1 040B 173229 INGHAM Nick PM FS PM

1 072I 171830 CYPRET Troy SSPM FS SSPM

1 030G 907022 FONG Christopher YAM FS YAM

1 052C 930720 HAM Demitri PW G PW

1 052D 883785 HAM Alli CF BBR CF

1 052A 175451 HAM Rebekah AF BHFS AF

1 051D 914540 STOOPS Alexandria AF BHFS AF

1 051F 910233 HEATH Heidi SF BHFS SF

1 051G 914564 STOOPS Sidney AF FS AF

US-KY USA - Kentucky

1 033A 804084 BAKER Parker PM FS PM

1 034A 175881 THACKER Donnie PM FS PM

US-MI USA - Michigan

1 040C 785974 MILLER Jacob PM FS PM

US-MS USA - Mississippi

1 061A 921524 ROBERTS Samantha AF BHFS AF

US-MT USA - Montana

1 036A 152094 MORGAN Tate PM FS PM

US-NM USA - New Mexico

1 070B 932147 CORDOVA Jacobo AM BHFS AM

1 070A 912958 SPALLIERO Robert SM BHFS SM
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BTB & NFAA 1-Arrow 3D National Championship
National Field Archery Association (25NFAA3D)
Friant, CA, From 12-04-2025 to 13-04-2025

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

US-NM USA - New Mexico

1 034C 912444 GARCIA Sergio AM FS AM

1 070F 916590 SPALLIERO John M LB M

1 070C 921654 SMITH Melanie AF FS AF

1 034E 722876 COX Cassidy PF FS PF

1 070D 911963 SMITH Vanessa YF FS YF

US-NV USA - Nevada

1 045F 914786 BEILSTEIN Stephen AM FS AM

1 030A 522073 GRATE Tyce AM FS AM

1 030B 154198 HOAGLUND Erik AM FS AM

1 045E 461179 PECKA James AM FS AM

1 045J 172755 FRICKHOEFFER Dave SM FS SM

1 030F 781291 GRATE Dustin SM FS SM

1 067C 907869 JOHNSON Chris SM FS SM

1 067B 922310 OLIVAS Roque SM FS SM

1 017F 171993 WANNAMAKER David SM FS SM

1 067D 908910 HENDRYX Rafael SSM FS SSM

1 043F 909277 MILLER Mark SSM FS SSM

1 067E 924334 MORI Lawrence SSM FS SSM

1 045D 904714 DILLARD Bryce YAM FS YAM

1 067F 922309 OLIVAS RoqueLee YM FS YM

1 067G 932350 MORI Aspen AF BHFS AF

1 030C 154027 LYDAY Stephanie AF FS AF

1 067A 492738 VICTOR Katelin AF FS AF

1 045H 906370 BEILSTEIN Elyse CF FS CF

1 030E 454345 HOAGLUND Toby SF FS SF

1 030D 902104 DECELL Autum YAF FS YAF

1 045I 901668 RODRIGUEZ Averie YAF FS YAF

US-OH USA - Ohio

1 034B 161344 PROCTOR Makenna PF FS PF

US-OR USA - Oregon

1 079B 170929 NEELY Gary MSM BHFS MSM

1 079D 172096 SHERWOOD Ron SM BHFS SM

1 016D 903003 BROWN Randy SSM BHFS SSM

1 079C 921856 QUINONES Edward SSM BHFS SSM

1 036F 917228 NELSON Hunter AM FS AM

1 042B 187604 SHEEDY Louis AM FS AM

1 017B 541962 TOWNSEND Jeremy AM FS AM

1 081E 194922 MCKEE JR. Jim MSM FS MSM

1 075E 170702 NEWTON Richard MSM FS MSM

1 081A 783334 BAZER Richard SM FS SM

1 081F 173647 MCKEE James SM FS SM

1 081B 179614 NEILSON Sean SM FS SM

1 019C 778898 THOMAS Kent SM FS SM

1 081D 452138 TURNBULL Aaron SM FS SM

1 019B 915269 WHITE Jack SM FS SM

1 019D 153767 LONG Wiley YAM FS YAM

1 030H 541429 MCKEE Barrett YAM FS YAM

1 075A 170703 NEWTON Kathy MSF BHFS MSF

1 017A 157408 WILTSE Rebecca AF FS AF

1 081C 179615 NEILSON Tamara SF FS SF

US-TX USA - Texas

1 071B 920118 LINSCOMBE Jared AM FS AM

1 066B 915504 PHILLIPS Ella CF FSLR CF

US-UT USA - Utah

1 033B 172453 GILLINGHAM Timothy SPM FS SPM

US-WA USA - Washington

1 078E 152836 ANDERSON Matt SM FS SM

1 070G 153092 REIFSCHNEIDER Candice SF FS SF

1 070H 521113 WOOD Shawn SF FS SF
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BTB & NFAA 1-Arrow 3D National Championship
National Field Archery Association (25NFAA3D)
Friant, CA, From 12-04-2025 to 13-04-2025

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

US-WY USA - Wyoming

1 016E 173601 CURL Gary SM BHFS SM

USA USA

1 046C 911057 VAN PATTEN Becky SF FS SF

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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